NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

AD8951E53AC9F867852561F10049878A
CN=Manuel Legaspi/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Joseph Freeman/O=ARRB

07/06/1995

9:26:28 AM

07/06/1995

9:23:08 AM

Trip to Archives |

Steve Tilley called again this morning to confirm our visit to Archives | next Tuesday, July 11th. Chris Wilhelm
will be personing the Legislative vault for us. She can only stay up there until about 3:00. She will be there
early, probably from 8:00 AM on. To give us maximum time up there (I don't know yet whether I'll need it or
not), | would suggest we head down at 9:00 AM. Does this work for you? Steve asked me to call Chris and
confirm a specific time at which she can expect us, so let me know. Thanks.
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